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Direction
Chichester Road — The Spa

35 stops

Open route schedule

Chichester Road

Victoria Station Interchange

Civic Centre

Blue Boar

Priory Park

Gainsborough Drive

Highfield Gardens

Southend Hospital South

Highfield Gardens

Carlton Avenue

The Bell Southside

The Bell Northside

Hornby Avenue

Feeches Road

Warners Bridge

Ravenswood Chase

The Anne Boleyn

South Street

The Square

Railway Station

Roche Avenue

Route schedule
Chichester Road — The Spa

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 06:34

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Chichester Road

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
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Holt Farm School

Golden Cross Post Office

Harewood Avenue

Magnolia Road

Church

Windsor Gardens

Sweyne Avenue

Ironwell Lane

Nursery Corner

Mount Bovers Lane

Tudor Way

Hillside Avenue

The White Hart

The Spa



Direction
Railway Station — The Renown

72 stops

Open route schedule

Railway Station

High Street

Church

Fitz Wimarc School

Cemetery

Hambro Hill

The Gattens

Bullwood Hall

Fountain Lane

Folly Lane

The Bull

Seetec

The Spa

Station Approach

Great Eastern Road

The White Hart

Hillside Avenue

Tudor Way

Mount Bovers Lane

Nursery Corner

Ironwell Lane

Sweyne Avenue

Windsor Gardens

Church

Magnolia Road

Route schedule
Railway Station — The Renown

Monday 05:58-18:14

Tuesday 05:58-18:14

Wednesday 05:58-18:14

Thursday 05:58-18:14

Friday 05:58-18:14

Saturday 06:28-18:09

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Railway Station

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-1382644055


Harewood Avenue

Golden Cross Post Office

Holt Farm School

Roche Avenue

Dalys Road

East Street

South Street

The Anne Boleyn

Ravenswood Chase

Warners Bridge

Feeches Road

The Bell Northside

The Bell Southside

Carlton Avenue

Highfield Gardens

Southend Hospital South

Highfield Gardens

Gainsborough Drive

Priory Park

Blue Boar

Civic Centre

Victoria Station Interchange

Whitegate Road

Travel Centre

Travel Centre

The Seaway Car park

Norman Harris House

Woodgrange Ph



Arnold Avenue

Kensington Road

Marlborough Road

Lifstan Way

Butterys

Thurlow Drive

Thorpe Hall Avenue

Thorpe Bay Railway Station

Marcus Avenue

Thorpedene Library

Caulfield Road

Connaught Gardens

Shoebury High School

West Road

Shoebury Park

Shoebury Asda

Linnet Close

Cunningham Close

The Renown



Direction
The Renown — Railway Station

72 stops

Open route schedule

The Renown

Cunningham Close

Linnet Close

Shoebury Asda

Shoebury Park

West Road

Shoebury High School

Connaught Gardens

Maplin Way

Thorpedene Library

Marcus Avenue

Thorpe Bay Railway Station

Thorpe Hall Avenue

Thurlow Drive

Butterys

Lifstan Way

Marlborough Road

Kensington Road

Arnold Avenue

Woodgrange Ph

Norman Harris House

Travel Centre

Whitegate Road

Chichester Road

Victoria Station Interchange

Route schedule
The Renown — Railway Station

Monday 07:09-17:29

Tuesday 07:09-17:29

Wednesday 07:09-17:29

Thursday 07:09-17:29

Friday 07:09-17:29

Saturday 07:02-17:22

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: The Renown

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-1382644055


Civic Centre

Blue Boar

Priory Park

Gainsborough Drive

Highfield Gardens

Southend Hospital South

Highfield Gardens

Carlton Avenue

The Bell Southside

The Bell Northside

Hornby Avenue

Feeches Road

Warners Bridge

Ravenswood Chase

The Anne Boleyn

South Street

The Square

Railway Station

Roche Avenue

Holt Farm School

Golden Cross Post Office

Harewood Avenue

Magnolia Road

Church

Windsor Gardens

Sweyne Avenue

Ironwell Lane

Nursery Corner



Mount Bovers Lane

Tudor Way

Hillside Avenue

The White Hart

Great Eastern Road

Station Approach

The Spa

Seetec

The Bull

Folly Lane

Fountain Lane

Bullwood Hall

The Gattens

Hambro Hill

Wellsfield

Fitz Wimarc School

Bull Lane

Websters Way

Railway Station

8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Southend-on-Sea

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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